

Schedule B - Water																				
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount			
50	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$825.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 1,069.50	\$ 1,069.50	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$3,482.42	\$ 4,053.01	
51	Temporary Trench Patch	35	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 245.00	\$22.31	\$ 780.85	\$ 3.70	\$ 129.50	\$3.50	\$ 122.50	\$17.00	\$ 595.00	\$20.00	\$ 700.00	\$9.00	\$ 315.00	\$12.59	\$ 7.57	
52	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 415.00	\$ 415.00	\$50.00	\$ 50.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$1,819.17	\$ 2,592.33	
53	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$63.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 110.00	\$100.00	\$ 100.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$462.17	\$ 407.12	
54	Sawcut ACP	24	LF-IN	\$ 2.00	\$ 48.00	\$10.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 6.00	\$3.10	\$ 74.40	\$1.00	\$ 24.00	\$1.00	\$ 24.00	\$1.00	\$ 24.00	\$2.73	\$ 3.37	
55	Pervious Concrete Pavement - Pedestrian	43	SY	\$ 140.00	\$ 6,020.00	\$207.26	\$ 8,912.18	\$ 190.00	\$ 8,170.00	\$189.00	\$ 8,127.00	\$204.00	\$ 8,772.00	\$200.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$200.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$198.38	\$ 6.76	
56	Service Connection 1 In. Diam.	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$2,711.63	\$ 5,423.26	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$2,718.61	\$ 240.85	
57	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention	1	LS	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 605.00	\$ 605.00	\$100.00	\$ 100.00	\$300.00	\$ 300.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$434.17	\$ 314.91	
58	Pothole Existing Underground Utility	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$377.00	\$ 377.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00	\$490.00	\$ 490.00	\$5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$600.00	\$ 600.00	\$350.00	\$ 350.00	\$1,306.17	\$ 1,877.44	
59	Repair Existing Public and Private Facilities	1	EST	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00	\$375.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00	\$375.00	\$ 375.00	\$375.00	\$ 375.00	\$375.00	\$ 375.00	\$375.00	\$ 375.00	\$375.00	\$ -	
Subtotal Schedule B					\$ 17,063.00		\$ 17,346.29		\$ 17,000.00		\$ 14,938.90		\$ 28,766.00		\$ 18,999.00		\$ 37,064.00			
Sales Tax Schedule B				8.80%	\$ 1,501.54		\$ 1,526.47		\$ 1,496.00		\$ 1,314.62		\$ 2,531.41		\$ 1,671.91		\$ 3,261.63			
Total Schedule B					\$ 18,564.54		\$ 18,872.76		\$ 18,496.00		\$ 16,253.52		\$ 31,297.41		\$ 20,670.91		\$ 40,325.63			

Schedule C - Sewer																				
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount			
60	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$5,675.00	\$ 5,675.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$11,535.00	\$ 11,566.54	
61	Temporary Trench Patch	656	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,592.00	\$3.54	\$ 2,322.24	\$ 3.70	\$ 2,427.20	\$3.50	\$ 2,296.00	\$6.00	\$ 3,936.00	\$6.00	\$ 3,936.00	\$8.00	\$ 5,248.00	\$4.55	\$ 1.19	
62	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 830.00	\$ 830.00	\$100.00	\$ 100.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$3,066.00	\$ 3,596.03	
63	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$3,402.00	\$ 3,402.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 110.00	\$100.00	\$ 100.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$1,822.40	\$ 1,431.08	
64	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$9,831.00	\$ 9,831.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$14,700.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$6,946.20	\$ 4,608.47	
65	Sawcut ACP	456	LF-IN	\$ 2.00	\$ 912.00	\$3.21	\$ 1,463.76	\$ 0.25	\$ 114.00	\$1.40	\$ 638.40	\$1.00	\$ 456.00	\$1.00	\$ 456.00	\$0.30	\$ 136.80	\$1.37	\$ 0.99	
66	Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul	520	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$16.39	\$ 8,522.80	\$ 23.50	\$ 12,220.00	\$45.75	\$ 23,790.00	\$60.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$35.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$24.00	\$ 12,480.00	\$36.13	\$ 15.57	
66A	Gravel Borrow Incl. Haul	32	TON	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$52.24	\$ 1,671.68	\$ 14.00	\$ 448.00	\$80.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$28.00	\$ 896.00	\$50.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$40.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$44.85	\$ 22.59	
67	Shoring or Extra Excavation Class B	6,350	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 12,700.00	\$0.53	\$ 3,365.50	\$ 0.11	\$ 698.50	\$1.70	\$ 10,795.00	\$1.00	\$ 6,350.00	\$1.00	\$ 6,350.00	\$0.50	\$ 3,175.00	\$0.87	\$ 0.53	
68	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	20	TON	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$274.85	\$ 5,497.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$112.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$60.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$120.77	\$ 80.01	
68A	Permeable Ballast	300	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$48.39	\$ 14,517.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$109.00	\$ 32,700.00	\$75.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$60.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$65.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$72.08	\$ 20.47	
68B	HMA Cl. 1/2" PG 64-22	25	TON	\$ 170.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$210.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$204.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$240.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$220.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$234.80	\$ 34.82	
69	Pervious Concrete Pavement - Vehicular	870	SY	\$ 140.00	\$ 121,800.00	\$113.76	\$ 98,971.20	\$ 115.00	\$ 100,050.00	\$114.00	\$ 99,180.00	\$120.00	\$ 104,400.00	\$110.00	\$ 95,700.00	\$120.00	\$ 104,400.00	\$114.55	\$ 3.21	
70	Manhole 48 In. Diam. Type 1	2	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$9,838.17	\$ 19,676.34	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$12,200.00	\$ 24,400.00	\$7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$8,557.63	\$ 2,167.79	
71	PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe 6 In. Diam.	100	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$162.06	\$ 16,206.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$181.00	\$ 18,100.00	\$66.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$225.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$150.81	\$ 54.19	
72	PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe 15 In. Diam.	620	LF	\$ 95.00	\$ 58,900.00	\$158.07	\$ 98,003.40	\$ 215.00	\$ 133,300.00	\$232.00	\$ 143,840.00	\$220.00	\$ 136,400.00	\$325.00	\$ 201,500.00	\$225.00	\$ 139,500.00	\$230.01	\$ 53.90	
73	Sewer Cleanout	10	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$685.84	\$ 6,858.40	\$ 455.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$1,900.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$1,128.17	\$ 514.51	
74	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention	1	LS	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$720.15	\$ 720.15	\$ 605.00	\$ 605.00	\$100.00	\$ 100.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$985.03	\$ 1,028.90	
75	Landscape Restoration	1	EST	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$ -	
76	Pothole Existing Underground Utility	10	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$438.38	\$ 4,383.80	\$ 520.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$571.68	\$ 125.31	
77	Repair Existing Public and Private Facilities	1	EST	\$ 7,125.00	\$ 7,125.00	\$7,125.00	\$ 7,125.00	\$ 7,125.00	\$ 7,125.00	\$7,125.00	\$ 7,125.00	\$7,125.00	\$ 7,125.00	\$7,125.00	\$ 7,125.00	\$7,125.00	\$ 7,125.00	\$7,125.00	\$ -	
Sub-Total Schedule C					\$ 327,044.00		\$ 323,462.27		\$ 350,417.70		\$ 422,764.40		\$ 417,363.00		\$ 431,967.00		\$ 471,344.80			
Sales Tax Schedule C				8.80%	\$ 28,779.87		\$ 28,464.68		\$ 30,836.76		\$ 37,203.27		\$ 36,727.94		\$ 38,013.10		\$ 41,478.34			
Total Schedule C					\$ 355,823.87		\$ 351,926.95		\$ 381,254.46		\$ 459,967.67		\$ 454,090.94		\$ 469,980.10		\$ 512,823.14			

Total Schedule A, B, C Including Sales Tax				\$ 985,075.42	\$ 905,104.54	\$ 925,998.46	\$ 1,083,376.09	\$ 1,090,320.85	\$ 1,148,183.26	\$ 1,178,883.27
---	--	--	--	---------------	---------------	---------------	-----------------	-----------------	-----------------	-----------------

